

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	12.07.2021		<p>WPSB No. 566 of 2019 <u>Hon'ble Raghvendra Singh Chauhan, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Anil K. Bisht, learned Additional Chief Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Shobhit Saharia, learned counsel for respondent no.2.</p> <p>Mr. B.D. Kandpal, learned counsel for respondent no.5.</p> <p>List this case on 02.08.2021.</p> <p>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)(Raghvendra Singh Chauhan, C.J.) 12.07.2021 12.07.2021</p> <p>NISHANT</p>