

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	02.08.2021		<p>WPSB No. 566 of 2019</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Raghvendra Singh Chauhan, C.J.</u></b> <b><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Piyush Garg, the learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Shobhit Saharia, the learned counsel for respondent no. 2.</p> <p>The learned counsel for the petitioner has submitted a list of dates. The same shall be taken on record. He is further directed to file his written arguments, if any, by 05.08.2021.</p> <p>The learned counsel for respondent no. 2 seeks one week's time to file a supplementary affidavit. The time so prayed for is, hereby, granted. He is further directed to submit the written arguments, if any, by 05.08.2021.</p> <p>List this case on 09.08.2021.</p> <p>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) (Raghvendra Singh Chauhan, C.J.) 02.08.2021 02.08.2021</p> <p>Rahul</p>