

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 309 879 338"><u>WPSB No. 566 of 2019</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 344 1139 387"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 394 1093 436"><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 483 1509 779" style="list-style-type: none">1. Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the petitioner.2. Mr. Shobhit Saharia, learned counsel for the respondent no. 2.3. Ms. Menka Tripathi, learned counsel for the respondent no. 5.4. List on 03.01.2025 at 02.30 p.m. <p data-bbox="730 869 1474 943" style="text-align: center;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 08.11.2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 949 687 978">SKS</p>

--	--	--	--