

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>08.01.2026</u>		<p data-bbox="659 351 975 383">WPSB No. 566 of 2019</p> <p data-bbox="659 416 1214 495"><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="659 555 1528 680">1. On account of paucity of time, the matter is released.</p> <p data-bbox="708 855 1070 920">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 08.01.2026</p> <p data-bbox="1217 855 1497 920">(G. Narendar, C.J.) 08.01.2026</p> <p data-bbox="659 925 703 947">Negi</p>